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Pl tno Name Time

M10  (9) 1,7 km  50 m 8 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(100) Finish

1 104 Cociuba Sergiu 35:21 3:21 5:17 12:25 16:50 21:36 25:43 31:56 34:31 35:21
PCA - Palatul Copiil 3:21 1:56 7:08 4:25 4:46 4:07 6:13 2:35 0:50

2 109 Binder Iannis 61:10 17:28 22:44 27:28 29:29 37:45 47:16 53:28 59:26 61:10
MRD - Maratin Rivul 17:28 5:16 4:44 2:01 8:16 9:31 6:12 5:58 1:44

3 111 Sturz Lazãr Gheorg 77:37 3:21 9:15 46:45 48:39 62:40 69:23 72:50 76:41 77:37
PCA - Palatul Copiil 3:21 5:54 37:30 1:54 14:01 6:43 3:27 3:51 0:56

4 105 Petreus George 81:24 7:01 11:24 56:42 63:21 69:25 74:46 77:17 80:34 81:24
SES - CS Stiinta Ele 7:01 4:23 45:18 6:39 6:04 5:21 2:31 3:17 0:50

5 107 Pop Rãzvan 87:00 3:04 10:04 50:34 61:00 67:37 80:34 83:29 86:10 87:00
NRD - CS NORD Ba 3:04 7:00 40:30 10:26 6:37 12:57 2:55 2:41 0:50

108 Szakacs Marton mp 8:33 12:51 55:09 67:20 73:12 ----- 101:14 104:12 105:27
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 8:33 4:18 42:18 12:11 5:52 28:02 2:58 1:15

103 Csarnai Ádám mp ----- ----- ----- 84:53 ----- 98:58 102:36 104:46 105:31 43:12 89:57 93:39
XCSP - Csipa SE 84:53 14:05 3:38 2:10 0:45 *66 *58 *47

106 Szoke Balazs mp 3:58 8:22 61:12 72:29 79:34 ----- 107:09 110:25 111:42
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 3:58 4:24 52:50 11:17 7:05 27:35 3:16 1:17

101 Monoses Tamas dns
IND - Individuals/N

M12  (12) 2,0 km  75 m 8 C
1(66) 2(33) 3(34) 4(58) 5(47) 6(36) 7(37) 8(100) Finish

1 125 Vörös Ádám 20:05 2:22 4:50 7:55 10:13 11:51 15:26 17:53 19:26 20:05
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 2:22 2:28 3:05 2:18 1:38 3:35 2:27 1:33 0:39

2 119 Csis Nándor 21:35 3:11 5:16 7:23 10:16 12:18 16:55 18:54 20:58 21:35
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 3:11 2:05 2:07 2:53 2:02 4:37 1:59 2:04 0:37

3 117 Jancsik Endre 28:40 2:31 4:57 9:28 12:19 19:45 22:47 24:56 28:09 28:40
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 2:31 2:26 4:31 2:51 7:26 3:02 2:09 3:13 0:31

4 114 Süli Zoltán 31:42 2:48 5:17 8:43 17:57 20:14 25:59 28:38 30:47 31:42
XCSP - Csipa SE 2:48 2:29 3:26 9:14 2:17 5:45 2:39 2:09 0:55

5 115 Szabó Szilárd 32:50 3:55 6:13 9:14 19:03 21:17 26:47 29:43 31:54 32:50
XCSP - Csipa SE 3:55 2:18 3:01 9:49 2:14 5:30 2:56 2:11 0:56

6 120 Mintas Florin 35:05 9:49 19:56 22:58 25:15 26:54 30:24 32:56 34:25 35:05
MAD - CS Orientare 9:49 10:07 3:02 2:17 1:39 3:30 2:32 1:29 0:40

7 118 Gãlãteanu Andrei 35:34 4:35 8:28 12:14 15:18 17:40 23:16 31:39 34:11 35:34
UNF - CS UNEFS B 4:35 3:53 3:46 3:04 2:22 5:36 8:23 2:32 1:23

8 116 Dumitrean Sergiu 37:21 5:36 8:04 12:20 15:17 22:52 26:08 33:53 36:28 37:21
MRD - Maratin Rivul 5:36 2:28 4:16 2:57 7:35 3:16 7:45 2:35 0:53

9 122 Komjaty Daniel 47:06 4:32 8:45 12:56 19:17 21:57 29:50 40:19 46:12 47:06
PCA - Palatul Copiil 4:32 4:13 4:11 6:21 2:40 7:53 10:29 5:53 0:54

10 372 Simon-Fiala Máté 111:40 59:16 64:28 67:54 84:08 92:40 101:14 106:49 110:51 111:40
XCSP - Csipa SE 59:16 5:12 3:26 16:14 8:32 8:34 5:35 4:02 0:49

11 123 Somlyai Gergõ 111:45 59:20 64:32 67:56 84:11 92:45 101:21 106:49 110:57 111:45
XCSP - Csipa SE 59:20 5:12 3:24 16:15 8:34 8:36 5:28 4:08 0:48

12 124 Bulboacã George 122:44 69:31 76:18 79:29 96:51 105:04 113:33 118:55 121:38 122:44
MAD - CS Orientare 69:31 6:47 3:11 17:22 8:13 8:29 5:22 2:43 1:06

M14  (10) 3,3 km  165 m 11 C
1(63) 2(44) 3(60) 4(32) 5(35) 6(67) 7(57) 8(47) 9(36) 10(72) 11(100) Finish

1 134 Dumitrean Sebastia 48:59 10:22 15:11 18:13 20:37 26:11 28:54 31:34 34:12 38:26 46:16 48:21 48:59
MRD - Maratin Rivul 10:22 4:49 3:02 2:24 5:34 2:43 2:40 2:38 4:14 7:50 2:05 0:38

2 138 Iacob Adrian 50:01 7:21 11:57 14:36 17:23 22:13 26:18 32:46 35:18 41:26 46:47 49:20 50:01
SES - CS Stiinta Ele 7:21 4:36 2:39 2:47 4:50 4:05 6:28 2:32 6:08 5:21 2:33 0:41

3 137 Szikszai Csongor 55:14 23:06 26:51 30:17 33:08 38:29 41:10 43:14 45:47 49:09 52:10 54:37 55:14
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 23:06 3:45 3:26 2:51 5:21 2:41 2:04 2:33 3:22 3:01 2:27 0:37

4 129 Hreniuc Andrei 55:40 4:58 13:40 17:02 20:03 30:52 33:38 36:01 40:48 47:09 51:04 55:07 55:40
SES - CS Stiinta Ele 4:58 8:42 3:22 3:01 10:49 2:46 2:23 4:47 6:21 3:55 4:03 0:33

5 131 Catana Alexandru 57:42 19:25 24:03 27:16 29:29 35:07 37:59 40:32 43:07 47:28 55:03 57:08 57:42
SES - CS Stiinta Ele 19:25 4:38 3:13 2:13 5:38 2:52 2:33 2:35 4:21 7:35 2:05 0:34

6 135 Rus Denis 60:35 3:59 12:17 15:21 17:59 31:20 35:22 41:55 44:37 50:23 55:56 59:39 60:35 53:42
MAD - CS Orientare 3:59 8:18 3:04 2:38 13:21 4:02 6:33 2:42 5:46 5:33 3:43 0:56 *70

7 139 Pampa Dan 145:53 4:16 9:09 14:03 18:11 25:17 33:23 45:03 48:46 129:59 133:31 144:29 145:53
PCA - Palatul Copiil 4:16 4:53 4:54 4:08 7:06 8:06 11:40 3:43 81:13 3:32 10:58 1:24

8 132 Beltechi Gabriel 166:53 25:21 30:13 35:08 39:11 46:22 54:29 66:11 69:50 151:02 154:28 165:31 166:53
MAD - CS Orientare 25:21 4:52 4:55 4:03 7:11 8:07 11:42 3:39 81:12 3:26 11:03 1:22

9 133 Berki Gábor 171:54 22:30 27:19 32:07 36:21 43:27 51:29 63:09 66:59 148:22 151:32 170:45 171:54
XCSP - Csipa SE 22:30 4:49 4:48 4:14 7:06 8:02 11:40 3:50 81:23 3:10 19:13 1:09

10 130 Mátyás Norbert 180:47 31:26 36:14 41:06 0.00 52:27 60:24 72:06 75:59 157:21 160:35 179:49 180:47 179:50
XCSP - Csipa SE 31:26 4:48 4:52 11:21 7:57 11:42 3:53 81:22 3:14 19:14 0:58 *100

M16  (17) 6,0 km  265 m 14 C
1(60) 2(61) 3(40) 4(41) 5(52) 6(50) 7(49) 8(53) 9(69) 10(67) 11(43) 12(48) 13(72) 14(100)

Finish

1 146 Knobloch-Esztergár 53:06 2:59 5:03 13:08 14:17 16:51 18:43 22:18 30:32 37:34 40:19 42:39 46:34 49:52 52:36
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 2:59 2:04 8:05 1:09 2:34 1:52 3:35 8:14 7:02 2:45 2:20 3:55 3:18 2:44

53:06
0:30
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Pl tno Name Time

M16  (17) 6,0 km  265 m 14 C (cont.)

1(60) 2(61) 3(40) 4(41) 5(52) 6(50) 7(49) 8(53) 9(69) 10(67) 11(43) 12(48) 13(72) 14(100)
Finish

2 144 Biro Alexandru 56:56 2:58 4:54 12:54 13:55 19:30 21:44 25:27 34:21 39:07 41:36 44:03 47:25 54:16 56:28
SES - CS Stiinta Ele 2:58 1:56 8:00 1:01 5:35 2:14 3:43 8:54 4:46 2:29 2:27 3:22 6:51 2:12

56:56
0:28

3 157 Kentelki Márton 58:44 3:05 5:52 14:24 15:38 19:43 21:57 24:55 34:35 39:54 44:05 47:39 52:13 56:32 58:14
OMS - CS ORIENTE 3:05 2:47 8:32 1:14 4:05 2:14 2:58 9:40 5:19 4:11 3:34 4:34 4:19 1:42

58:44
0:30

4 148 Vigh Loránd 60:05 3:12 5:01 14:39 15:54 19:01 21:29 25:30 36:15 41:43 45:05 48:23 53:16 57:17 59:33
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 3:12 1:49 9:38 1:15 3:07 2:28 4:01 10:45 5:28 3:22 3:18 4:53 4:01 2:16

60:05
0:32

5 150 Szõcs Attila 63:30 5:58 8:27 16:26 17:34 23:24 25:34 28:15 35:55 43:25 51:58 54:38 58:45 61:13 63:02
OMS - CS ORIENTE 5:58 2:29 7:59 1:08 5:50 2:10 2:41 7:40 7:30 8:33 2:40 4:07 2:28 1:49

63:30
0:28

6 158 Constantin Cristian 74:14 3:28 5:32 15:07 16:33 19:38 23:21 38:03 48:39 55:33 58:36 61:36 65:41 72:09 73:39
SES - CS Stiinta Ele 3:28 2:04 9:35 1:26 3:05 3:43 14:42 10:36 6:54 3:03 3:00 4:05 6:28 1:30

74:14
0:35

7 153 Crisan Ionut 75:33 6:01 8:41 26:22 27:29 31:38 34:03 37:02 49:21 55:31 58:50 61:54 67:05 72:52 74:59
SES - CS Stiinta Ele 6:01 2:40 17:41 1:07 4:09 2:25 2:59 12:19 6:10 3:19 3:04 5:11 5:47 2:07

75:33
0:34

8 155 Vezsenyi Ákos 75:43 3:47 6:06 18:03 19:39 24:11 28:00 30:59 43:14 49:27 53:42 61:28 67:24 73:05 75:09
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 3:47 2:19 11:57 1:36 4:32 3:49 2:59 12:15 6:13 4:15 7:46 5:56 5:41 2:04

75:43
0:34

9 154 Csis Robert 86:11 2:57 5:42 23:21 24:45 28:53 32:18 35:46 53:20 63:07 67:50 72:14 79:50 83:54 85:38
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 2:57 2:45 17:39 1:24 4:08 3:25 3:28 17:34 9:47 4:43 4:24 7:36 4:04 1:44

86:11
0:33

10 151 Trif Cristian 91:28 19:01 21:30 31:31 33:05 40:47 44:16 53:32 65:20 72:11 75:27 79:15 84:42 88:43 90:55
CSS - CS Scolar Bai 19:01 2:29 10:01 1:34 7:42 3:29 9:16 11:48 6:51 3:16 3:48 5:27 4:01 2:12

91:28
0:33

11 152 Cora Alexandru 92:13 12:34 15:12 37:49 39:19 45:17 49:53 55:45 66:37 73:32 76:43 79:41 83:59 90:18 91:41
MAD - CS Orientare 12:34 2:38 22:37 1:30 5:58 4:36 5:52 10:52 6:55 3:11 2:58 4:18 6:19 1:23

92:13
0:32

12 145 Bálint Barna 96:07 16:08 18:55 39:41 41:00 45:02 47:22 60:49 70:44 75:55 80:00 83:44 87:59 92:33 95:30
OMS - CS ORIENTE 16:08 2:47 20:46 1:19 4:02 2:20 13:27 9:55 5:11 4:05 3:44 4:15 4:34 2:57

96:07
0:37

13 149 Rancz Máté 108:53 4:54 10:05 32:04 33:08 55:22 59:48 64:24 75:33 83:09 88:04 93:40 99:31 105:21 108:09
VSK - CSM VSK Csi 4:54 5:11 21:59 1:04 22:14 4:26 4:36 11:09 7:36 4:55 5:36 5:51 5:50 2:48

108:53 38:58
0:44 *53

14 142 Szûcs Levente 120:53 16:02 19:48 34:33 36:19 43:28 47:54 56:55 75:34 90:27 93:56 97:40 106:04 116:42 120:08
XCSP - Csipa SE 16:02 3:46 14:45 1:46 7:09 4:26 9:01 18:39 14:53 3:29 3:44 8:24 10:38 3:26

120:53
0:45

147 Manu Alexandru mp 4:11 6:23 16:31 18:04 25:41 31:33 42:02 57:36 ----- 67:59 71:16 76:36 86:35 88:14
SES - CS Stiinta Ele 4:11 2:12 10:08 1:33 7:37 5:52 10:29 15:34 10:23 3:17 5:20 9:59 1:39

88:44
0:30

156 Vesa Nicolae dnf 59:07 68:50 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
MAD - CS Orientare 59:07 9:43

125:17
56:27

143 Leuca Rares dnf 38:43 41:33 63:43 65:19 71:17 75:53 81:51 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
MAD - CS Orientare 38:43 2:50 22:10 1:36 5:58 4:36 5:58

212:31
130:40

M18  (18) 8,2 km  350 m 22 C
1(38) 2(44) 3(45) 4(42) 5(73) 6(50) 7(52) 8(41) 9(40) 10(46) 11(63) 12(68) 13(60) 14(64)

15(69) 16(65) 17(61) 18(43) 19(71) 20(72) 21(62) 22(100) Finish

1 172 Divin Péter 66:33 2:08 5:26 8:09 15:59 20:51 24:24 26:30 29:20 30:44 33:19 36:52 37:49 39:57 43:41
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 2:08 3:18 2:43 7:50 4:52 3:33 2:06 2:50 1:24 2:35 3:33 0:57 2:08 3:44

46:05 51:46 54:07 58:56 63:03 64:38 64:59 66:03 66:33
2:24 5:41 2:21 4:49 4:07 1:35 0:21 1:04 0:30

2 166 Bogya Gergely 77:23 4:00 7:30 11:44 18:10 25:41 29:58 31:37 34:42 36:15 41:54 47:51 48:35 50:39 54:00
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 4:00 3:30 4:14 6:26 7:31 4:17 1:39 3:05 1:33 5:39 5:57 0:44 2:04 3:21

56:16 60:32 63:11 68:39 73:06 75:06 75:30 76:51 77:23
2:16 4:16 2:39 5:28 4:27 2:00 0:24 1:21 0:32
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Pl tno Name Time

M18  (18) 8,2 km  350 m 22 C (cont.)

1(38) 2(44) 3(45) 4(42) 5(73) 6(50) 7(52) 8(41) 9(40) 10(46) 11(63) 12(68) 13(60) 14(64)
15(69) 16(65) 17(61) 18(43) 19(71) 20(72) 21(62) 22(100) Finish

3 176 Tamas Malin 79:22 2:32 6:40 9:34 16:58 21:34 25:44 27:45 31:17 32:54 35:34 40:11 41:10 43:52 47:52
UBV - CS Universita 2:32 4:08 2:54 7:24 4:36 4:10 2:01 3:32 1:37 2:40 4:37 0:59 2:42 4:00

50:39 55:04 58:13 65:00 69:39 76:46 77:17 78:46 79:22
2:47 4:25 3:09 6:47 4:39 7:07 0:31 1:29 0:36

4 169 Tintar Mihai Andrei 80:21 5:18 7:57 10:44 20:05 25:58 29:45 33:10 37:07 38:35 40:36 47:36 48:41 50:37 55:41
UCR - Universitatea 5:18 2:39 2:47 9:21 5:53 3:47 3:25 3:57 1:28 2:01 7:00 1:05 1:56 5:04

57:23 61:39 64:35 70:54 75:17 77:41 78:14 79:53 80:21
1:42 4:16 2:56 6:19 4:23 2:24 0:33 1:39 0:28

5 167 Balog Dávid 82:26 2:14 5:32 9:02 15:07 22:53 27:20 29:18 34:08 36:54 39:49 44:40 46:08 48:19 52:27
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 2:14 3:18 3:30 6:05 7:46 4:27 1:58 4:50 2:46 2:55 4:51 1:28 2:11 4:08

55:30 60:03 62:48 70:09 76:56 79:39 80:06 81:53 82:26
3:03 4:33 2:45 7:21 6:47 2:43 0:27 1:47 0:33

6 177 Szász Botond 83:14 3:41 6:51 10:38 17:30 23:24 28:03 30:09 33:52 35:55 38:48 44:41 45:54 48:27 53:44
VSK - CSM VSK Csi 3:41 3:10 3:47 6:52 5:54 4:39 2:06 3:43 2:03 2:53 5:53 1:13 2:33 5:17

55:55 62:19 65:32 72:28 78:08 80:49 81:22 82:36 83:14
2:11 6:24 3:13 6:56 5:40 2:41 0:33 1:14 0:38

7 174 Hreniuc Alexandru 86:15 4:43 8:43 12:50 23:00 27:41 31:49 33:49 37:19 38:55 41:37 46:14 47:13 49:59 53:57
SES - CS Stiinta Ele 4:43 4:00 4:07 10:10 4:41 4:08 2:00 3:30 1:36 2:42 4:37 0:59 2:46 3:58

56:47 61:05 64:16 71:13 75:40 82:49 83:19 85:41 86:15
2:50 4:18 3:11 6:57 4:27 7:09 0:30 2:22 0:34

8 164 Minoiu Emi 86:39 8:16 12:15 15:01 22:01 26:40 30:39 32:41 36:16 39:26 42:15 48:03 54:02 59:12 62:44
UCR - Universitatea 8:16 3:59 2:46 7:00 4:39 3:59 2:02 3:35 3:10 2:49 5:48 5:59 5:10 3:32

64:22 68:46 71:20 76:30 81:16 83:28 84:50 86:04 86:39
1:38 4:24 2:34 5:10 4:46 2:12 1:22 1:14 0:35

9 171 Rob Claudiu 86:44 4:33 7:22 10:11 32:05 39:00 43:20 45:33 48:33 50:34 53:07 56:38 57:34 59:34 63:30
CSS - CS Scolar Bai 4:33 2:49 2:49 21:54 6:55 4:20 2:13 3:00 2:01 2:33 3:31 0:56 2:00 3:56

65:58 69:43 72:00 76:23 82:25 84:06 84:28 86:17 86:44
2:28 3:45 2:17 4:23 6:02 1:41 0:22 1:49 0:27

10 170 Mate Sergiu 104:04 16:47 20:44 24:39 35:04 39:47 43:51 45:55 49:23 51:02 53:45 58:24 59:18 62:00 65:58
SES - CS Stiinta Ele 16:47 3:57 3:55 10:25 4:43 4:04 2:04 3:28 1:39 2:43 4:39 0:54 2:42 3:58

68:53 72:58 76:28 83:12 87:50 100:30 101:10 103:14 104:04
2:55 4:05 3:30 6:44 4:38 12:40 0:40 2:04 0:50

11 162 Kentelki Gábor 107:46 2:41 5:38 8:55 18:02 47:16 55:54 59:32 63:07 65:07 69:54 74:20 75:27 77:32 81:24
OMS - CS ORIENTE 2:41 2:57 3:17 9:07 29:14 8:38 3:38 3:35 2:00 4:47 4:26 1:07 2:05 3:52

83:07 87:33 90:29 96:32 102:00 104:21 105:30 107:10 107:46
1:43 4:26 2:56 6:03 5:28 2:21 1:09 1:40 0:36

12 163 Ferenczi Márk 110:05 5:34 11:35 17:04 27:23 35:00 40:18 43:32 49:19 51:56 56:46 62:51 64:54 68:01 73:44
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 5:34 6:01 5:29 10:19 7:37 5:18 3:14 5:47 2:37 4:50 6:05 2:03 3:07 5:43

75:29 81:14 85:10 93:48 101:38 104:58 106:15 109:15 110:05
1:45 5:45 3:56 8:38 7:50 3:20 1:17 3:00 0:50

13 175 Dézsi Tamás 113:33 4:21 12:48 16:44 26:41 38:23 43:55 48:13 53:05 57:23 61:35 67:48 68:53 73:08 79:27
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 4:21 8:27 3:56 9:57 11:42 5:32 4:18 4:52 4:18 4:12 6:13 1:05 4:15 6:19

84:07 90:46 93:57 102:17 108:26 111:06 111:38 112:56 113:33
4:40 6:39 3:11 8:20 6:09 2:40 0:32 1:18 0:37

14 168 Kupan Zalan 116:28 3:56 9:55 15:13 33:00 45:48 52:40 55:22 59:58 62:14 65:43 71:49 72:59 75:30 80:48
OMS - CS ORIENTE 3:56 5:59 5:18 17:47 12:48 6:52 2:42 4:36 2:16 3:29 6:06 1:10 2:31 5:18

83:08 88:58 92:38 99:36 106:24 109:24 110:13 115:46 116:28
2:20 5:50 3:40 6:58 6:48 3:00 0:49 5:33 0:42

15 178 Tampa Paul 119:23 4:12 8:44 14:11 26:24 35:01 40:08 43:49 52:20 54:30 57:30 62:39 64:44 67:22 73:04
SES - CS Stiinta Ele 4:12 4:32 5:27 12:13 8:37 5:07 3:41 8:31 2:10 3:00 5:09 2:05 2:38 5:42

76:09 81:29 84:24 93:06 104:31 116:17 116:44 118:38 119:23
3:05 5:20 2:55 8:42 11:25 11:46 0:27 1:54 0:45

16 173 Trócsányi Péter 159:49 18:59 23:58 29:14 41:36 53:13 62:15 65:34 72:12 74:34 79:21 84:58 92:45 95:32 101:43
XDIS - DISZ Közélet 18:59 4:59 5:16 12:22 11:37 9:02 3:19 6:38 2:22 4:47 5:37 7:47 2:47 6:11

104:48 113:06 117:37 143:05 152:40 156:00 156:45 158:58 159:49
3:05 8:18 4:31 25:28 9:35 3:20 0:45 2:13 0:51

165 Raduly Richard dnf 18:36 28:55 33:13 48:52 57:37 66:13 69:32 76:22 80:05 87:30 95:27 96:51 128:25 142:58
MAD - CS Orientare 18:36 10:19 4:18 15:39 8:45 8:36 3:19 6:50 3:43 7:25 7:57 1:24 31:34 14:33

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 165:03
22:05

161 Pogan Cosmin dnf 17:19 21:22 26:19 38:20 43:12 50:24 76:24 81:00 83:47 87:46 107:22 108:47 140:17 154:29
MAD - CS Orientare 17:19 4:03 4:57 12:01 4:52 7:12 26:00 4:36 2:47 3:59 19:36 1:25 31:30 14:12

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 177:02
22:33

M20  (4) 8,2 km  350 m 22 C
1(38) 2(44) 3(45) 4(42) 5(73) 6(50) 7(52) 8(41) 9(40) 10(46) 11(63) 12(68) 13(60) 14(64)

15(69) 16(65) 17(61) 18(43) 19(71) 20(72) 21(62) 22(100) Finish

1 180 Copetchi Stefan 71:07 6:08 9:00 11:45 18:15 23:27 26:57 28:45 31:57 33:33 36:10 39:40 41:13 43:24 46:59
UNF - CS UNEFS B 6:08 2:52 2:45 6:30 5:12 3:30 1:48 3:12 1:36 2:37 3:30 1:33 2:11 3:35

49:00 53:05 55:49 61:18 66:58 68:59 69:24 70:41 71:07
2:01 4:05 2:44 5:29 5:40 2:01 0:25 1:17 0:26

2 183 Szocs Zoltan Jr. 80:45 3:49 8:28 11:30 17:56 22:49 26:26 28:09 31:11 32:49 35:29 41:24 43:50 50:00 55:35
OMS - CS ORIENTE 3:49 4:39 3:02 6:26 4:53 3:37 1:43 3:02 1:38 2:40 5:55 2:26 6:10 5:35

57:18 62:21 64:57 70:52 75:38 77:42 78:16 80:12 80:45
1:43 5:03 2:36 5:55 4:46 2:04 0:34 1:56 0:33
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Pl tno Name Time

M20  (4) 8,2 km  350 m 22 C (cont.)

1(38) 2(44) 3(45) 4(42) 5(73) 6(50) 7(52) 8(41) 9(40) 10(46) 11(63) 12(68) 13(60) 14(64)
15(69) 16(65) 17(61) 18(43) 19(71) 20(72) 21(62) 22(100) Finish

3 182 Erõsdi Zakariás 83:56 2:18 9:08 12:52 19:06 24:56 29:25 31:08 34:14 35:55 38:36 44:25 46:54 53:03 58:34
VSK - CSM VSK Csi 2:18 6:50 3:44 6:14 5:50 4:29 1:43 3:06 1:41 2:41 5:49 2:29 6:09 5:31

60:16 65:20 67:54 73:51 78:36 80:52 81:20 83:16 83:56
1:42 5:04 2:34 5:57 4:45 2:16 0:28 1:56 0:40

181 Tarr Zsombor mp 5:26 10:33 20:26 37:15 68:47 77:04 ----- 86:34 88:39 93:38 101:37 103:40 107:11 117:03
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 5:26 5:07 9:53 16:49 31:32 8:17 9:30 2:05 4:59 7:59 2:03 3:31 9:52

122:05 128:56 133:43 143:01 151:55 155:19 156:11 159:31 160:15 151:55
5:02 6:51 4:47 9:18 8:54 3:24 0:52 3:20 0:44 *71

M21  (14) 10,4 km  375 m 26 C
1(38) 2(39) 3(40) 4(41) 5(53) 6(61) 7(44) 8(45) 9(46) 10(42) 11(73) 12(49) 13(50) 14(51)

15(52) 16(65) 17(54) 18(55) 19(56) 20(69) 21(64) 22(59) 23(60) 24(43) 25(62) 26(100) Finish

1 199 Suciu Simion 71:57 1:51 6:56 10:27 11:35 15:49 17:23 18:37 21:17 25:09 27:57 31:32 33:38 35:59 37:13
VSK - CSM VSK Csi 1:51 5:05 3:31 1:08 4:14 1:34 1:14 2:40 3:52 2:48 3:35 2:06 2:21 1:14

38:04 42:11 44:59 45:44 47:43 54:10 55:51 58:27 59:30 65:20 70:29 71:29 71:57
0:51 4:07 2:48 0:45 1:59 6:27 1:41 2:36 1:03 5:50 5:09 1:00 0:28

2 187 Mutiu Ovidiu 72:00 2:21 7:41 10:51 11:45 16:09 17:37 19:01 21:30 24:50 27:29 31:49 34:00 35:45 37:09
UCR - Universitatea 2:21 5:20 3:10 0:54 4:24 1:28 1:24 2:29 3:20 2:39 4:20 2:11 1:45 1:24

38:04 42:30 45:35 46:13 48:19 54:49 56:44 60:45 61:56 65:04 70:26 71:30 72:00
0:55 4:26 3:05 0:38 2:06 6:30 1:55 4:01 1:11 3:08 5:22 1:04 0:30

3 198 Dumitrascu George 74:58 2:29 8:53 12:03 13:05 17:49 19:23 21:01 24:02 28:14 31:00 34:37 36:43 38:59 40:13
OPL - Clubul Sporti 2:29 6:24 3:10 1:02 4:44 1:34 1:38 3:01 4:12 2:46 3:37 2:06 2:16 1:14

41:05 45:17 47:59 48:42 50:40 57:13 58:54 61:35 62:37 68:21 73:31 74:30 74:58
0:52 4:12 2:42 0:43 1:58 6:33 1:41 2:41 1:02 5:44 5:10 0:59 0:28

4 193 Bogya Tamas 76:38 2:55 8:24 11:31 12:26 17:15 19:22 20:38 23:34 27:06 30:14 34:01 37:34 39:37 40:50
UNA - CS Unirea Alb 2:55 5:29 3:07 0:55 4:49 2:07 1:16 2:56 3:32 3:08 3:47 3:33 2:03 1:13

41:42 45:58 48:50 50:17 52:25 58:38 60:25 63:15 64:14 67:43 75:08 76:04 76:38
0:52 4:16 2:52 1:27 2:08 6:13 1:47 2:50 0:59 3:29 7:25 0:56 0:34

5 186 Fehérvári Dániel 78:14 4:47 10:55 13:52 14:47 19:19 20:44 22:07 26:26 29:50 32:21 37:34 39:46 41:46 43:01
XSDS - Salgótarjáni 4:47 6:08 2:57 0:55 4:32 1:25 1:23 4:19 3:24 2:31 5:13 2:12 2:00 1:15

43:47 48:09 51:37 52:19 55:58 62:25 64:22 66:57 68:09 71:32 76:42 77:45 78:14
0:46 4:22 3:28 0:42 3:39 6:27 1:57 2:35 1:12 3:23 5:10 1:03 0:29

6 190 Barkasz Daniel 79:40 2:22 8:24 12:03 12:56 17:39 19:25 20:49 23:37 28:18 31:35 35:35 37:22 39:31 41:06
UCR - Universitatea 2:22 6:02 3:39 0:53 4:43 1:46 1:24 2:48 4:41 3:17 4:00 1:47 2:09 1:35

41:56 47:00 50:13 50:52 53:09 60:56 63:16 66:42 67:54 71:54 78:09 79:09 79:40
0:50 5:04 3:13 0:39 2:17 7:47 2:20 3:26 1:12 4:00 6:15 1:00 0:31

7 201 Blejdea Alexandru 85:43 2:24 9:23 13:04 14:05 20:44 22:34 23:48 26:54 30:25 33:34 38:18 40:21 42:50 44:31
UCR - Universitatea 2:24 6:59 3:41 1:01 6:39 1:50 1:14 3:06 3:31 3:09 4:44 2:03 2:29 1:41

45:31 51:06 54:29 56:02 58:54 65:56 67:56 72:33 73:39 77:32 84:03 85:07 85:43
1:00 5:35 3:23 1:33 2:52 7:02 2:00 4:37 1:06 3:53 6:31 1:04 0:36

8 191 Scultéty Márton 93:56 2:31 9:32 13:39 14:44 20:23 22:26 24:21 28:43 33:01 36:06 40:51 43:20 45:39 46:57
XSAS - Silvanus Sp 2:31 7:01 4:07 1:05 5:39 2:03 1:55 4:22 4:18 3:05 4:45 2:29 2:19 1:18

47:44 52:27 56:25 57:55 60:43 68:17 70:58 75:19 76:50 82:21 90:36 93:08 93:56
0:47 4:43 3:58 1:30 2:48 7:34 2:41 4:21 1:31 5:31 8:15 2:32 0:48

9 200 Müller Vilmos 105:24 2:54 11:12 15:26 16:41 23:41 25:39 27:30 31:32 36:00 40:23 47:52 50:24 53:34 55:11
COM - C.S. Compas 2:54 8:18 4:14 1:15 7:00 1:58 1:51 4:02 4:28 4:23 7:29 2:32 3:10 1:37

56:11 63:28 67:17 68:11 70:54 81:51 84:19 88:27 89:53 95:46 103:26 104:49 105:24
1:00 7:17 3:49 0:54 2:43 10:57 2:28 4:08 1:26 5:53 7:40 1:23 0:35

10 195 Ababi Balázs 117:32 3:33 16:51 24:13 25:26 32:18 34:37 36:01 40:15 45:24 49:36 55:30 58:28 60:34 62:45
